Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 42
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/12/2022

TIME: 08:08 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11301075

05/12/2022 08:01 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11301075

Peak
Unknown
Ala

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 9672
0.25 8291
0.49 2535
0.67 6756
0.85 14533
1.36 63761
142 1064712
3885553

%

5.6

3:00

Area
35850
57776
15591
58222
168216
236468
3313429
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